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	Erin Aisha Boyce
Provisional Psychologist
Sincere Counselling Services
331 Regal Park NE
Calgary, AB  T2E 0S6
Phone:	(403) 461-7472
Email: e.aisha.boyce@gmail.com  

	Brenda Marmolejo
Field Services Manager 
Rockwell Automation
603, 124 26 Ave SW
Calgary AB T2S 3G5
Phone: (403) 542-8635
Email: bmarmolejo@gmail.com 


	Bronwyn Bragg
PhD Candidate
University of British Columbia
707 8 Ave NE
Calgary, AB  T2E 0R8
Phone: (403) 397-2585
Email: bronwyn.bragg@gmail.com 


	Pam Beebe
Indigenous Strategist
Vibrant Communities Calgary
1304, 1901 19 Ave NE
Calgary, AB T2E 4Y4
Phone:  (587) 707-0291
Email: chirobeebe@hotmail.com 


	Ellen Hamilton
Senior Commercial Relationship Manager, 
Team Lead
Servus Credit Union
26 Confederation Villas NW
Calgary, AB T2L 2K9
Phone: (403) 652-8182
Email: Ellen.Hamilton@servus.ca 

	Dorothy Wong
Appeals Officer
Canada Revenue Agency
318, 535 8 Ave SE
Calgary, AB  T2G 5S9
Phone:	(403) 998-9785
Email:	dkarinwong@gmail.com


	Heather Morley
Vice President, Programs and Services
YWCA Calgary
13094 Douglas Ridge Grove SE
Calgary, AB T2Z 3C4 
Phone: (403) 695-9287
Email: HMorley@ywcalgary.ca 
 

	Nancy Janovicek 
Associate Professor
History Department
University of Calgary
1025 19th Ave SE 
Calgary, AB T2G 1M1
Phone:  (403) 220-6403 (w)
               (403) 689-2891 (c)
Email: njanovic@ucalgary.ca



	Joan Farkas
Community Social Worker 
City of Calgary 
228 30 Ave NE
Calgary, AB  T2C 2C9
Phone: (587) 439-8114
Email: jfarkas@shaw.ca


Kerry Lynn Okita
Lawyer
Bishop & McKenzie LLP
2200, 555 4 Ave SW
Calgary, AB T2P 3E7
Phone: (403) 389-8080 (c)
              (403) 237-5550 (w)
Email: kerryokita@gmail.com

Moremi Omotoso
Environmental Specialist
National Energy Board, 
[bookmark: _GoBack]Government of Canada
1306 Colgrove Ave NE
Calgary, AB  T2E 5C4
Phone:	(403) 999-9170
Email: moremi@shaw.ca 


	Kendall Quantz
Chief Everything Officer at The Quantz Household 13 Tuscany Ridge Close NW
Calgary, AB  T3L 2K5
Phone: (403) 668-9736
Email: kendall.quantz@gmail.com



Marion Louise Johnson
Retired Pharmacist 
Shoppers Drug Mart Eastport
6501 Coach Hill Rd SW
Calgary, AB T3H 1B5
Phone: (403) 249-9317 
Email: mljohnson@nucleus.com 


Ex-Officio
Susan Gillies
Executive Director
Women’s Centre of Calgary
39 4 Street NE
Calgary, AB  T2E 3R6
Phone:	(403) 264-1155
Email:	susan@womenscentrecalgary.org
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